
LANCOM SFP-SX-LC10
10GBase-SX SFP module for SFP+ uplink ports of the LANCOM GS-2352/GS-2352P

1 10GBase-SX compliant

1 Hot pluggable

1 50/125μm multimode fiber (MMF) cable

1 Full duplex support



Technical details

10 GBit hot-pluggable fiber SX module for SFP+ portsSFP+ module

Full duplexDuplex mode

10Gbps IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR and 10GBASE-SW compliantIEEE standards

Multimode fiber 50/125μm up to 300mCable type

850 nmWave length

LC plugPlug-in connector

SFF-8472 diagnostic monitoring interface for optical transceiversMonitoring

Compliant switches

61472 (EU)LANCOM GS-2352 (EU)

61473 (UK)LANCOM GS-2352 (UK)

61480 (US)LANCOM GS-2352 (US)

61436 (EU)LANCOM GS-2352P (EU)

61437 (UK)LANCOM GS-2352P (UK)

Item number(s)

61485LANCOM SFP-SX-LC10
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